LIZOC	0067851			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600279505536			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/07/1501008011 **25.00			
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED 2015 DEC -7 PH : SECHELARY OF ST TALLAHASSEE, FLC			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only				

Ľ

N. Cuiligan DEC - 8,205

₩					
COVER LETTER					
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJECT: JOE G Crosby's Remodeling LLC					
(Name of Limited Liability Company)					
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:					
Joe Crosby					
(Name of Person)					
Joe G Crosby's Remodeling LLC					
(Firm/Company)					
1745 SW Kanner Hwy					
(Address)					
Stuart, FL. 34997					
(City/State and Zip Code)					
For further information concerning this matter, please call:					

Joe Crosby

(Name of Person)

Person) (A

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

Mo#... 86240

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

.

772 320-8311

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

'n

□ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

			**		.; `. .2
	ARTICLE	S OF DISSOLU	ΓΙΟΝ	FILED	
· · · ,	A LIMITED	FOR LIABILITY CO	MPAN 91 15 DI	EC -7 PM	3:14
. The name of a limited liabi Joe G Crosby's Remodeling L			SECRE TALLA	TARY OF S TASSEE, FL	TATE ORIDA
The Articles of Organization	on were filed on _	May 21, 2012		and assigned	l
document number L120000	67851				
The delayed effective date (effective) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in listed as the document's effect	this block does not	meet the applicable s	tatutory filing rec	cument is recer	
A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes, Business has suffored loss and	(copy 605.0707 o	m back cover letter)			uant to sectio
If there are no members, en activities and affairs:		address of the perso 15 Sw Kanner Hwy	••	•	company's
	James C Crosby	489 SW David Ter	r. Pt. ST. Lucie	e, Fl. 34953	MGR
Signature of an authorized steed above to wind up the content of the steed above to wind up the content of the steed above to wind up the steed above to win	person or if there	are no members, th	e signature of t	he person ap	pointed and

for Cocolly-Signature

Joe G. Crosby

Printed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00 Mo # 86240

Minutes of Meeting

Dated 12-02-2015

Joe G. Crosby's Remodeling LLC

Doc. # L12000067851

.

Location 1745 Sw Kanner Hwy Stuart, Fl. 34997

Attendees: Joe G Crosby MGR

James C Crosby MGR

Agreed upon and by unanimous decision to dissolve this company because of substantial loss. Filed articles of dissolution with State Of Florida immediately with \$25.00 filing fee to:

Registration Section

Division of Corporations

PO Box 6327

Tallahassee, Fl. 32314

Signed ROSS Print Signed Print